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Support en fibres souple tres résistant.

Liant résine.

BOIS, PEINTURE, VERNIS, METAL

REF.
PICTO
CDT

CODE
ARTICLE

117 .51

117.52

117.53

127.51

127 .52

127 .53

187.51

187.52

187.53

6111510

6111512

6111516

6111524

6111536

6111550

6111560

6111580

6112510

6112512

GENCOD

3510780117517

3510780117524

3510780117531

3510780127516

3510780127523

3510780127530

3510786187510

3510780187527

3510780187534

3661589016362

3661589016379

3661589016386

3661589016393

3661589016409

3661589016416

3661589016423

3661589016430

3661589016447

3661589016454
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